LABOUR COURT DURBAN

WEEK 7 (13/11/23 to 17/11/23)

COURT 1 TRIAL COURT
Day Date Case No Applicant Respondent Type of matter
Monday 13/11/23 1.D258/20 SACTWU FVYIE ESTATE RETRENCHMENT
Tuesday 14/11/23 1.D258/20
Wednesday | 15/11/23 1.D258/20
Thursday 16/11/23 1.D258/20
Friday 17/11/23 1.D258/20
WEEK 7 (13/11/23 to 17/11/23)
COURT 2 MOTION COURT LAGRANGE J
Day Date Case No Applicant Respondent Type of matter
Monday 13/11/23
Tuesday 14/11/23 1.D617/23 DUXBURYTRANSMI TRISTAN S MCARDLE RESTRAIN
2.D643/23 MEDITERRANEAN N NHLAPHO ATTORNEY | STAY
Wednesday | 15/11/23 1.D501/21 ALFRED DUMA LOC SAMWU OPP REVIEW
Thursday 16/11/23 1.D627/21 NUMSA KAEFER THERMAL OPP REVIEW
2.D0692/21 S P MYEZA DEPT OF EDUCATION OPP REVIEW
3.D321/22 DCS PAS OBO MOORE STAY
Friday 17/11/23 1.D699/21 NUMSA HULAMIN OPERATIONS | OPP REINSTATE
2.D584/23 RUBENDREN NAIDO SAPS AND OTHERS CONTEMPT
3.D602/23 PSA, DHANRAJ MINISTER OF JUSTICE CONTEMPT
WEEK 7 (13/11/23 to 17/11/23)
COURT 1 TRIAL COURT
Day Date Case No Applicant Respondent Type of matter
Monday 13/11/23
Tuesday 14/11/23 | 1.D698/21 F B S KHAN DUT PART-HEARD
Wednesday | 15/11/23 | 1.D698/21
Thursday 16/11/23 | 1.D698/21
Friday 17/11/23 | 1.D698/21




WEEK 8 (20/11/23 to 24/11/23)

COURT 1 TRIAL COURT
Day Date Case No Applicant Respondent Type of matter
Monday 20/11/23 | 1.D791/21 SACTWU BRIGHTLEY PARM STRIKE
Tuesday 21/11/23 | 1.D791/21
Wednesday | 22/11/23 | 1.D791/21
Thursday 23/11/23 | 1.D791/21
Friday 24/11/23 | 1.D791/21
WEEK 8 (20/11/23 to 24/11/23)
COURT 2 MOTION COURT
Day Date Case No Applicant Respondent Type of matter
Monday 20/11/23
Tuesday 21/11/23 | 1.D67/21 DCS PSA OBO MOORE U/OP REVIEW
2.D515/21 B SHABALALA NEW FORESTRY PRE-TRIAL
Wednesday | 22/11/23 | 1.D128/21 NUMSA DEFY APPLIANCES OPP REVIEW
2.D638/22 M T KHUMALO SAPS OPP REVIEW
3.D599/23 SANELISIWE J BOTH TRANSNET SOCLTD RETURN
Thursday 23/11/23 | 1.D267/21 G4S SECURE VT MLOTSHWA OPP REVIEW
2.D57/20 SACTWU TAI YUEN TEXTILES OPP REVIEW
Friday 24/11/23 | 1.D273/23 T MBAMBO NDWENDWE MUN OPP COND
WEEK 9 (27/11/23 to 1/12/23)
COURT 1 TRIAL COURT
Day Date Case No Applicant Respondent Type of matter
Monday 27/11/23 | 1.D460/20 C CELE & OTHERS FARMQUIP ASSEMBLE | PART-HEARD
Tuesday 28/11/23 2.D460/20
Wednesday | 29/11/23
Thursday 30/11/23
Friday 1/12/23
WEEK 9 (27/11/23 to 1/12/23)
COURT 2 MOTION COURT
Day Date Case No Applicant Respondent Type of matter
Monday 27/11/23 1.D492/23 TARRYN SCHOEMAN HANDS-ON EDU CARE UNOPP APPLICA
Tuesday 28/11/23 1.D644/23 NUTUN HOLGINGS M S SUBHAN RESTRAIN
Wednesday | 29/11/23
Thursday 30/11/23 D397/22 HENRY MTHIMKHULU | ETHEKWINI TVET COLL | OPP REVIEW
Friday 1/12/23




WEEK 9 (27/11/23 to 1/12/23)

COURT 3 MOTION COURT
Day Date Case No Applicant Respondent Type of matter
Monday 27/11/23 | 1.D224/21 | SACTWU BELGOTEX FLOOR PART-HEARD
Tuesday 28/11/23 | 1.D224/21
Wednesday | 29/11/23 | 1.D224/21
Thursday 30/11/23
Friday 1/12/23




